
Place Divison Horse Rider %

ODS 

member

ODS Horse 

Number

Open Victor Dynah Korhummel 

1 Open Victor Dynah Korhummel 73.125

2 Open Top Bug Cheryl West 70.937 yes

1 Vintage Amateur Pretty Boy Floyd Cass Hobbs 66.25 no 1096

1 Amateur Gone Jazzy Jennifer Stegman 72.188

2 Amateur Joey Mark Carpenter 66.25

1 Junior Star Emily Smith 66.563 yes 2149

2 Junior Cant Touch This Ashlynn Brooks 65.938 yes 1097

2 Junior Little River Bank Emily O'Melia 65.938 yes

Vintage Amateur SA Willhedu + Judith Brown scratch

1 Vintage Amateur Pretty Boy Floyd Cass Hobbs 67.5 no 1096

1 Amateur Gone Jazzy Jennifer Stegman 73.438

2 Amateur Joey Mark Carpenter 65.938

1 Junior Skip Along Callie Sierra Phipps 73.125 yes 582

2 Junior Star Emily Smith 68.125 yes 2149

3 Junior Cant Touch This Ashlynn Brooks 65.312 yes 1097

1 Amateur Storm'n George Lisa Harkabus 68.5 yes 1095

1 Junior Skip Along Callie Sierra Phipps 68.5 yes 582

1 Amateur Platinum VR Heather Chandler 60.857 no pending

1 Amateur Storm'n George Lisa Harkabus 66.458 yes 1095

2 Amateur Beckwith Street Heather Chandler 66.25

1 Junior My Mother Loves Caroline Testi 71.666

Open Mount Everest Dynah Korhummel 

1 Open Alexander Brooke Devore 70.892 yes 2152

2 Open Top Bug Cheryl West 65 yes pending

Open Mount Everest Dynah Korhummel scratch

1 Amateur Hot Hot Hot Molly Ralstin 66.786

2 Amateur Beckwith Street Heather Chandler 64.643

Amateur Bodly Design Jennifer Stegman scratch

1 Junior My Mother Loves Caroline Testi 72.143

3a - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test A 

4b - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2 

8c - 2011 USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 

3b - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B 

3c - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C 

4b - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2 - Practice Test (not to be placed)

Great Plains Chapter of ODS Schooling Show

Judge: Thomas Poulin "S"

May 18, 2013

6a - 2011 USEF Second Level, Test 1 

4a - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1 

3a - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test A - Practice Test (not to be placed)



1 Vintage Amateur Sau Paulo +/ Judith Brown 69.375 yes 59

Open Last Recital Dynah Korhummel 

1 Open Mystic Melody Pamela Byers 65.345 yes 969

2 Open Last Recital Dynah Korhummel 63.965

1 Vintage Amateur Confettis Ricochet Carole Purdy 71.034 yes 902

1 Amateur Maston Gray Dina Kincaid 58.621 yes 467

Amateur Beckwith Street Heather Chandler scratch

1 Open Mystic Melody Pamela Byers 70.8

2 Open Allessandro Kerstin Meyer 64 yes 973

1 Vintage Amateur Konan Chris Cashel 71.4 yes 559

1 Amateur Beckwith Street Heather Chandler 62.4

1 Amateur Hot Hot Hot Molly Ralstin 62.4

3 Amateur Maston Gray Dina Kincaid 61.6 yes 467

Amateur Bodly Design Jennifer Stegman scratch

Junior Cassanova Cowboy Kaitlyn Verser 

1 Junior Cassanova Cowboy Kaitlyn Verser 70.25

1 Open Titanium Janelle Williams 63.158 yes 584

1 Amateur Passadena Diane Smith 60 yes 877

1 Open Clair Naf Tamera Mayo yes 2000

1 Open Clair Naf Tamera Mayo 68.387 yes 2000

2 Open Allessandro Kerstin Meyer 59.677 yes 973

1 Vintage Amateur Rock Chalk Nancy Litsch 73.065 yes 853

2 Vintage Amateur Confettis Ricochet Carole Purdy 69.194 yes 902

3 Vintage Amateur Tango Chris Cashel 65.162 yes 1067

1 Vintage Amateur Confettis Ricochet Carole Purdy 63.333 yes 902

2 Vintage Amateur Rock Chalk Nancy Litsch 62.619 yes 853

5c - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 3 

6c - 2011 USEF Second Level, Test 3 

5a - 2011 USEF First Level Test 1 

11a - USEA Beginner Novice A 

12 - FEI Intermediate I Freestyle 

4c - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3 

10a - 2009 FEI Prix St. Georges 

5b - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 2 

5a - 2011 USEF First Level Test 1 - Practice Test (not to be placed)

11a - USEA Beginner Novice A - Practice Test (not to be placed)


